Town

Brentwood

Concord

Laconia

Hooksett

Sunapee

Pike

Manchester

Salem

Portsmouth

Dover

Keene

New Hampshire Conditionally Approved Nonpublic Schools

School Name

Brentwood Christian Academy

Capital Christian School

Laconia Christian School

Mont Blanc Academy

Mount Royal Academy, Inc.

Oliverian School

St. Anthony Elementary
School

St. Joseph Regional Catholic
School

St. Patrick School-
Portsmouth

St. Thomas Aquinas High
School

Trinity Christian School-
Keene

Conditional Approval is for one year at a time
Printed: Wednesday, June 29, 2011 11:59:10 AM

Status

CAl

CA?2

CAl

CA1l

CA?2

CA?2

CA?2

CA?2

CA?2

CAl

CA?2

Fire

11/12/10

05/07/07

02/22/09

2/10/10

11/2/09

1/5/10

11/23/09

3/22/10

06/12/07

Health

8/24/10

10/07

11/10

12/19/09

08/10

07/07

12/8/09

2/09/10

6/29/10

05/07

Expires
06/30/12

06/30/12
06/30/12
06/30/12
06/30/12
06/30/12
06/30/12
06/30/12
06/30/12
06/30/12

06/30/12

Page 1 of 1



